— CONTRACT 1D CODE AGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 CONTRACT b CODE "“‘;E °*i B
2
2 ”AENDMENT’MODﬁC_AﬂON NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5, PROJECT NO. (if appicabis)

0002 02/07/2011
61 CODE | FMpsS 7 ADMINISTERED BY (i other than tem 6) CooE |

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES

4330 EAST WEST HWY

ROOM 517

BETHESDA MD 20814

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Mo, stramd, county, Stelw and 2IP Cooe} x 9A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
ot

PEKIN MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

ATTN PATRICIA WEBER SUPYPATIENT ACC 98. DATED (SEE (TEM 11)
600 SOUTH 13TH STREET

PEKIN IL 61554-4969 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT/ORDER NO,

X ICPSC~N~10~-0076
.,—-—-"'-'—-__—

108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

Em TAGIITY CODE 02/24/2010

T4 YTS TYER ONLY APPLIES TO A

{1 The sbove numberad solicitation ie o8 3¢ forth in ltem 14. The hour and data specified for receipt of Ofters Dis wxtended,  {is not sxtended.
Offers must acknowiedge racelpt of this amendment pricr Lo the hour and tete spscified in the salicitation or as amandad, by one of the following mathads: () By complsting
ftwmie 8 and 15, and returning copias of the amendment; (b} By ackrowledging receipt of this amendmant on sach copy of the offer submitied; or (¢) By

p leftur or telagram which inciudes a referance to the solicitation and smendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DEBIGNATED FOR THE RECEIFT OF OFFERS FRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by
virtus of this amendment you desire io change an offer aresdy submitisd, such changs mey be mas by tsiegram or letier, provided sach telegram or lstter mekes
refersnce o the solicitation and this dmert, end is ved pricr to the apening hour and dale spacified.

2. ACCOUNTING AND APFROPRIATION DATA (¥ required] Net Increzse: $3,000.00
0l00Al1DPS 2011 1117900000 EXFMO04310 252E0

13, THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. 1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. A8 DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

CHECKONE | A Batgé:knsgue ORDER, uv‘s ISSUED PURSUANT TO: [Specify suthorly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

8. THE ABQVE WMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADM!NISTMTNE CHANGES (such ag changes in paying oiice,
appropristion date, efc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

UPFLE i EO T OR
3 e tron i
X FUNDING ONLY
£ IMPORTANT:  Contractor Eiwrnot, s required 1o sign this 2 ard retum O ___ coples 1o the issuing office.

14 GESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contrect subject malier where feasibie.}
DUNS Number:

HOSPITAL ID¥: 8C161077

The purpose of this modification is to exercise the option vear for the period of October
1, 2010 through September 30, 2011.

Continued ...
Except as provided herein, si terms and corditions of the document refsrenced in Kem BA or 10A es h w changed, ine unchanged end in full forcs snd effecl.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or peint)

Doxis B. Kessler

158. CONYRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. UN STATES OF RICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
*
é yw 0 2/07/2011
{Signature of person authorired io sgn) (Signature ef

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 BTANDARD FORM 36 (REV, 10-63)
Pravious adition urssable Prescribad by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) §3 243


http:3,000.00

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

AGE  OF

CONTINUATION SHEET, -0y _10-0076/0002 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
PEKIN MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
TTEMNO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY fuNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) {(C) [(D) (E) {F)
Change Item 0002 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):
0002 ACCESS ONLY TO NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS, 4000 hEA 0.75 3,000.00
SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS AND SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL
STUDY REPORTS.,
MINIMUM QTY 1,000
MAXIMUM QTY: 5,000
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.
NSN 7540.01-182-8087 OPTIONAL FORM 338 {4-08)
Sponsored by GBA

FAR (48 CFR} 63,110



